21/06/16
B6816_12
THS#WAS 1 ME21101 M8x1.25 LOCK
NUT IN ALL VIEWS AND
ASSEMBLIES, NOW 2.
2
22/06/16
B6816_13

RECOMMEND OUTLETS ARE SHOWN ON SHEET 2.
THIS MASTER CYLINDER HAS THE OPTION TO BE SUPPLIED WITH AN ANTI-
KNOCKBACK PLUG TO REDUCE THE EFFECT OF PAD KNOCKBACK. SEE SHEET 2 FOR
MORE DETAILS.
APPROX. WEIGHTS RANGE FROM 240grams TO 280grams.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CORRECTED BORE SIZES
FOR CALCULATIONS
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
BORE Ø
(mm)
PISTON Ø
(mm)
AREA
(mm²)
CP6467-149PRME 14.9 (0.587") 19.05 12.00 173.80
CP6467-162PRME 16.2 (0.638") 19.05 10.00 206.48
CP6467-173PRME 17.3 (0.681") 22.23 14.00 234.01
CP6467-188PRME 18.8 (0.740") 22.23 12.00 276.73
CP6467-202PRME 20.2 (0.795") 22.23 9.25 320.75
CP6467-212PRME 21.2 (0.835") 25.40 14.00 352.77
CP6467-218PRME 21.8 (0.858") 25.40 13.00 373.98
CP6467-224PRME 22.4 (0.882") 25.40 12.00 395.49
CP6467-237PRME 23.7 (0.933") 25.40 9.25 439.51
CP6467-254PRME 25.4 (1.000") 26.99 9.25 504.93
NOTE:
OPTIMUM PULL TYPE CYLINDER DESIGN MEANS THAT TO USE STANDARDS SEAL SIZES AND BORE SIZES,
THERE WOULD BE A SLIGHT VARIATION FROM STANDARD CYLINDERS. THE SIZES WERE ALSO ADJUSTED TO
GIVE EQUAL STEPS BETWEEN THE DIFFERENT SIZES.